

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of Sub-grade					Rs 239368/-
42.375 m ² vide TMB P-05					
31.784 m ² vide TMB P-09					
74.159 m ² @ Rs 1919.05/m ²					Rs 14221/-
⑤ Construction of G.S.B					
21.875 m ² vide TMB P-05					
@ Rs 1919.05/m ²					Rs 406599/-
⑥ Paving & Compacting WBM					
158.904 m ² vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs 2679.05/m ²					Rs 425725/-
⑦ Paving 'Logo' of Project					
2.00 No. vide TMB P-05					
@ Rs 9160.00/No.					Rs 18320/-
					Rs 1104233/-
Add 4.5% 12% @ Rs 132507/-					
Add Labour less 1% @ Rs 11042/-					
⑧ 200000					Rs 1247782/-
⑨ 200000					Rs 124781/-
⑩ 200000					Rs 1260260/-
Loss 0.1% Below Rs for Agreement					Rs 126/-
					Rs 1260134/-
Less Previous Payment					Rs 767349/-
					Rs 492785/-

Continuation

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction & Maintenance of Road from Baraishi More To Bharbar Kora DTI Note No Bahar Tak.					
Agency: - Shyam Bihari					
Agreement no: - 12/SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement: - 16/12/2020					
Date of completion: - 15/09/2021					
Date of measurement: -					
2020/2021					
Item					
① Setting out Pillars					
Do ----- Do ----- E ₂					
(i) Benchmark					
1x 1.00 No 1.00 No					
(ii) Reference Pillars					
1x 1.00 1.00 No					

Continuation

TRACT OF COST

4

XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Setting out Pillars					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
(i) Benchmark					
10 No. vide TMB P- 01					
@ Rs 3593/10 No					Rs 3593/-
(ii) Reference Pillars					
10 No. vide TMB P- 01					
@ Rs 1636/10 No					Rs 1636/-
Leaving 4 Gunbany Road (Land)					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
Site vide TMB P- 01					
@ Rs 5292.33/10					Rs 13243/-
Construction of Embankment					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
53 m ² vide TMB P- 02					
@ Rs 190.02/m ²					Rs 306824/-
Construction of C.S.B					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
233 m ² vide TMB P- 02.03					
@ Rs 1962.45/m ²					Rs 267350/-
Construction of Sub Grade					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
100 m ² vide TMB P- 03					
@ Rs 19.76/m ²					Rs 5178/-
					Rs 597824/-

Continuation